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MULTI-TENANT INVESTMENTS |  S INGLE TENANT NET LEASE |  REDEVELOPMENT |  1031 EXCHANGE

POWER BROKER  AWARD PLATINUM BROKER AWARDTOP SALES BROKER TEAMS OF 2024

LEAD AGENT CONTACT

DERRICK DOUGHERTY
SENIOR MANAGING DIRECTOR INVESTMENTS

(215) 531-7026
derrick.dougherty@marcusmillichap.com
License No. RS305854 (PA)

JACOB HASLACH
ASSOCIATE INVESTMENTS

(215) 531-7078
jacob.haslach@marcusmillichap.com
License No. RS361617 (PA)

FINANCING CONTACT

STEPHEN FILIPPO
MANAGING DIRECTOR - CAPITAL MARKETS

(212) 430-5288
stephen.filippo@marcusmillichap.com
License No. 10401269437 (NY)
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NKS DISTRIBUTORS
Delaware’s Largest Beer & Beverage Distributor

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 41%

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 10%

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 39%

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 31%

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 1%

GATEWAY NORTH
1.2M+ Annual Visits

Top 5%

Top 12%

Top 48%

SIMON’S CORNER (RETAIL)

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 38%

Placer.ai National Rank
Top 14%

WALGREENSPlacer.ai National Rank
Top 17%

Route 1 (48,227 VPD)

Route 1
3 (3

2,074 VPD)

84.2K Annual Visits

14.3K Annual Visits

Subject Property 
BURGER KING

SIMON’S CORNER (RESIDENTIAL)

270 Unit Fully Approved Multi-Family Project
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
BURGER KING | SMYRNA, DE
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Placer.ai National Rank
Top 41%

DELAWARE PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
Recent $90M Expansion | 100 Full Time Employees

DELAWARE HOSPITAL FOR THE CHRONICALLY ILL
205-Bed Facility | 250 Staff Members

SMYRNA MART | 2.8M+ Annual Visits
Placer.Ai Top Performers (Nationwide)

Top 39% Top 31% Top 20%

SMYRNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

450+ Students Enrolled
1.4 Miles Away

Subject Property 
BURGER KING
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Tenant Burger King

Guarantor Cape King, LLC, (6 Units)*

Credit Rating BB (S&P) - Parent Company

Lease Type NNN

Gross Leasable Area 2,500 SF

Lot Size 0.90 Acres

Year Built 2018

Parking Spaces 32

Zoning M

Lease Commencement 10/1/2025

Lease Expiration 9/30/2045

Base Term 20 Years

Term Remaining 20 Years

Increases 10% Every 5 Years

Options 4, 5 Year Options

 * 3 Year Burn Off

Lease Years Annual Rent Monthly Rent % Increase

10/1/2025 - 9/30/2030 $130,000 $10,833 -

10/1/2030 - 9/30/2035 $143,000 $11,917 10.0%

10/1/2035 - 9/30/2040 $157,300 $13,108 10.0%

10/1/2040 - 9/30/2045 $173,030 $14,419 10.0%

Option Terms

10/1/2045 - 9/30/2050 $190,333 $15,861 10.0%

10/1/2050 - 9/30/2055 $209,366 $17,447 10.0%

10/1/2055 - 9/30/2060 $230,303 $19,192 10.0%

10/1/2060 - 9/30/2065 $253,333 $21,111 10.0%

Interest Rate 6.25% - 6.50%
LTV ~65% 
Amortization 25 Years

FINANCING DETAILS:

STEPHEN FILIPPO
MANAGING DIRECTOR

(212) 430-5288
stephen.filippo@marcusmillichap.com

FINANCING CONTACT:

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
BURGER KING | SMYRNA, DE

$130,000  
NOI

1282 S DUPONT BLVD | SMYRNA, DE

5.75% 
CAP RATE

$2,260,870 
ASKING PRICE

BURGER 
KING
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BRAND NEW 20 YEAR LEASE WITH LONG TERM HISTORICAL OCCUPANCY
•	 Tenant has successfully operated at this location for over eight years and recently reaffirmed its commitment 

by executing a new 20-year lease.

STRONG SALES & HEALTHY RENT TO SALES RATIO
•	 Tenant demonstrates robust store sales with a favorable and sustainable rent-to-sales ratio, supported by 

positive trends over the past three years. Please inquire with the broker for detailed financials.

SYNERGETIC NEW DEVELOPMENTS
•	 Simon’s Corner—a fully approved 270-unit multifamily community featuring ten (10) 3-story garden-style 

buildings and a two-story community center—will be constructed directly behind the property, driving long-
term customer traffic and enhancing site value.

FULLY NNN FEE SIMPLE LEASE | DEPRECIATION BENEFITS
•	 Zero landlord responsibilities paired with fee simple ownership and tax depreciation benefits.

PRIMARY CORRIDOR WITH EXCELLENT VISIBILITY
•	 Located along DuPont Blvd (U.S. Route 13), a major commercial artery with over 30,000 VPD

NOI GROWTH
•	 10% rent escalations every five years throughout the base term and all renewal options.

GROWTH MARKET - 8% EXPECTED GROWTH
•	 Projected population growth of 8.7%+ within a 1–5-mile radius over the next four years.

SURROUNDING BEST IN-CLASS TENANT MIX
•	 Tractor Supply (190.2K annual visits)
•	 Starbucks (319.9K)
•	 Wawa (1.7M)
•	 ALDI (425.9K)

BURGER KING “RECLAIM THE FLAME” INITIATIVE
•	 Burger King reported 3.2% U.S. same-store sales growth in Q3 2025 and continues to invest in restaurant 

modernization and strategic refranchising into 2026—supporting brand relevance and operational stability.
•	 https://www.restaurantbusinessonline.com/burger-kings-sales-accelerated-last-quarter

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
BURGER KING // SMYRNA, DE
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BURGER KING
Tenant Legal Name Cape King LLC

Guarantor Brian Orlando (3 Year Burnoff)

Security Deposit $0.00

Commencement Date December 1, 2024

Expiration Date November 30, 2044

Base Term 20 years

Current Options 4, 5 year options

Option Notice Twelve (12) months prior

Option Notice Date November 30, 2043

Estoppel/SNDA 15 business days

Taxes Tenant agrees to pay to all personal property taxes which may be levied against Tenant's merchandise, trade fixtures, and other personal property in and about 
the premises.

Insurance Tenant is responsible to buy the insurance at their expense

CAM Tenant shall, at all times during the Term of this Lease, and at its own cost and expense, keep, maintain, repair, and replace or cause to be kept, maintained, 
repaired, and replaced in good order and repair and such condition as is required

Utilities Tenant is responsible for all of the utilitity charges

Roof & Structure Tenant is responsible for the roof and structure, and all of its repairs

Parking Lot Tenant shall, at all times during the Term of this Lease, and at its own cost and expense, keep, maintain, repair, and replace or cause to be kept, maintained, 
repaired, and replaced in good order and repair and such condition as is required

HVAC (Maint & Replacement) Tenant shall, at all times during the Term of this Lease, and at its own cost and expense, keep, maintain, repair, and replace or cause to be kept, maintained, 
repaired, and replaced in good order and repair and such condition as is required

Permitted Use The premises shall be used and occupied during the term hereof for the following purposes, and no other ("Permitted Use"): Operation of Burger King 
restaurant, including drivethrough.

Required Occupancy 

Tenant shall, during the Term, carry on its business diligently and continuously at the premises through the Term of this Lease and will keep the premises 
open for business on all days and for such hours as the majority of Burger King restaurants in the mid-Atlantic region maintain. Anything herein to the contrary 
notwithstanding, Tenant may temporarily close operations for solely for the purpose of taking of inventory and repairing, refurbishing, redecorating and/or 
restoring the Premises; provided, however, Tenant shall undertake same with all commercially reasonable diligence such that any such closure shall be for the 
shortest period necessary to accomplish same.

Assignment Note

Tenant shall not assign or transfer (in whole or in part or parts) this Lease or its rights hereunder (in whole or in part or parts) without in each instance first 
obtaining Landlord’s prior written consent; provided, however, Tenant may assign or transfer this Lease or its rights hereunder, without first obtaining Landlord’s 
consent, if the assignment is to (i) Burger King Corporation or (ii) an existing Burger King franchisee that already owns and operates at least ten (10) Burger 
King locations or (iii) an affiliate of Tenant which affiliate owns and operates at least six (6) Burger King locations. In such event, Tenant shall promptly notify 
Landlord of such assignment or transfer. Neither Tenant nor the guarantor of this Lease shall be relieved of its obligations hereunder and shall remain primarily 
liable under this Lease

LEASE ABSTRACT
BURGER KING // SMYRNA, DE
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Burger King is one of the largest and most recognizable quick-service 
restaurant chains in the United States, known for its flame-grilled 
burgers, broad menu variety, and strong brand presence. Founded in 
1954 and headquartered in Miami, Florida, Burger King has expanded 
nationwide with a presence in malls, standalone locations, and drive-thru 
formats. The company’s focus on convenience, menu innovation, and 
brand visibility has positioned it as a leader in the fast-food industry. 
 
KEY TENANT HIGHLIGHTS: 
Industry Leader: Consistently ranks among the top quick-service 
restaurant brands worldwide, supported by strong brand recognition and 
broad market reach. 
 
High-Traffic Generator: With a loyal customer base and steady demand, 
Burger King locations generate daily traffic, benefiting surrounding 
businesses. 
 
Proven Business Model: The company’s franchise-driven structure, 
efficient operations, and emphasis on flame-grilled offerings contribute 
to its stable performance and long-term profitability. 
 
Resilient & Growing Presence: With thousands of locations globally, 
Burger King continues to expand strategically, maintaining solid 
financial performance and consumer appeal

COMPANY OVERVIEW

Number of Locations 19,732 (Worldwide)

Type Private

Growth Stable

Revenue 2024 $23.4 Billion

Founded 1954

Headquarters Miami, Florida

BURGER KING

COMPANY REVENUE
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AVERAGE ANNUAL SALES PER STORE

$1.4 M $1.5 M $1.6 M $1.7 M
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BURGER KING // SMYRNA, DE10 INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITYCulver’s had a change at the top in April 
when Julie Fussner became its first female 
CEO in brand history. She joined the com-
pany as VP of marketing in 2017, arriving 
with nearly two decades of sales and mar-
keting experience in food CPG, including 
Kraft Foods. She became the fifth CEO for 
Culver’s—Enrique “Rick” Silva, who retired 
in February; Joe Koss, who retired in 2020; Phil Keiser, who passed 
away in 2016; and Craig Culver, who stepped down as CEO in 2015. As 
for what she’s taking the reins of, Culver’s simply keeps growing. It 
opened 50 stores in 2019 and then proceeded to open the exact same 
figure in pandemic-strapped 2020. The next year? Fifty-five. And it 
opened 55 the following calendar as well. In 2023, Culver’s grew by a 
net of 52 locations and estimated it would open 51 in 2024. That num-
ber ended up at 52, bringing Culver’s to the doorstep of the 1,000-unit 
club at 997 restaurants as 2025 arrived. That milestone location ended 
up opening in New Haven, Indiana, 40 years after the first Culver’s in 
Sauk City, Wisconsin. Culver’s has lifted by 314 restaurants since 2019.

After yet another stellar growth year, Jer-
sey Mike’s heads into the future with some 
fresh changes. In April, about five months 
after the sandwich chain announced plans 
to sell a majority share to Blackstone for a 
reported $8 billion, Charlie Morrison was 

named CEO—the first time there’s been a change at the top for Jersey 
Mike’s in some five decades. Morrison previously served as Wingstop’s 
chairman and CEO from 2012–2022, when the brand grew from fewer 
than 500 locations to more than 2,000. Morrison took the reins from 
Peter Cancro, who led Jersey Mike’s since 1975, when he bought the 
shop he worked at with a loan from his youth football coach. Cancro 
will remain chairman and a significant shareholder.

Jersey Mike’s net growth of 313 in 2024 followed expansion of 288 
and 296 restaurants, respectively, in the prior two years. Leading up to 
2023, Jersey Mike’s scaled by 1,055 units over a five-year period. Going 
back to 2016, the brand had 1,187 restaurants on average-unit vol-
umes of $825,000. It exited 2024 with 2,989 stores (the number is well 
over 3,000 today) and AUVs of $1.339 million. Jersey Mike’s is on pace 
to more than triple in size by the end of 2026 compared to 2016. Can-
cro shared previously that a 7,500–10,000-unit vision was within sight, 
and 85 percent of growth was coming from franchisees. “In Charlie, 
we have found the ideal next CEO for Jersey Mike’s, and I look for-
ward to him propelling our business even further,” Cancro said in April. 
“Having led Wingstop through a monumental period of growth and a 
successful IPO, he knows what it takes to lead a first-of-its-kind, cat-
egory-defining brand, and I am confident he will bring that same 
energy and vision to Jersey Mike’s.”
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*  Indicates a number estimated by QSR. Chain operators were invited to share unit and systemwide sales figures. Publicly available brand data from securities filings, investor research, and franchise disclosures also informed estimates. Where specific chain information was 
not available, estimates were made based on growth rates seen in the industry overall and among similar chains.
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S N A C KB U R G E R

 Ø1 STARBUCKS* Ø2 $1,800 6,777 10,158 16,935 589 $
30,400

 Ø2 DUNKIN’ Ø6 $1,300 9,734 34 9,768 188 $
12,468

 Ø3 DUTCH BROS 33 $2,018 312 670 982 151 $
1,819 

 Ø4 CRUMBL* 35 $1,355 1,058 1 1,059 87 $
1,435

 Ø5 TROPICAL 36 $1,005 1,514 1 1,515 143 $
1,420 

  
SMOOTHIE CAFE

 Ø6 AUNTIE ANNE’S 49 $763 1,210 11 1,221 23 $
786

 Ø7   TIM HORTONS 50 $1,188 630 23 653 22 $
776

 Ø1 TACO BELL Ø4 $2,130 7,106 498 7,604 199 $
16,200

 Ø2 CHIPOTLE Ø7 $3,213 0 3,644 3,644 273 $
11,111

 Ø3 PANDA EXPRESS 11 $2,592 175 2,330 2,505 85 $
6,199

 Ø4 QDOBA 38 $1,695 613 164 777 30 $
1,200

 Ø5 DEL TACO 44 $1,611 461 133 594 2 $
957

 Ø6 CAVA 45 $2,900 0 367 367 58 $
954

 Ø1 SUBWAY* Ø9 $495 19,502 0 19,502 -631 $
9,653

 Ø2 PANERA  12 $2,626 1,105 1,101 2,206 35 $
5,819

 Ø3 ARBY’S 21 $1,300 2,286 1,079 3,365 -48 $
4,325

 Ø4 JERSEY MIKE’S 24 $1,325 2,970 27 2,997 313 $
3,731

 Ø5 JIMMY JOHN’S 28 $977 2,647 42 2,689 45 $
2,599

 Ø6 FIREHOUSE SUBS 39 $973 1,191 42 1,233 38 $
1,153

 Ø7 McALISTER’S 42 $1,891 524 36 560 21 $
1,018

 Ø1 DOMINO’S  10 $1,354 6,722 292 7,014 160 $
9,500

 Ø2 PIZZA HUT 14 $839 6,534 23 6,557 -36 $
5,500

 Ø3 PAPA JOHNS* 23 $1,157 2,752 539 3,291 71 $
3,808

 Ø4 LITTLE CAESARS* 26 $900 3,705 580 4,285 69 $
3,500

 Ø5 MARCO’S PIZZA 41 $932 1,117 45 1,162 46 $
1,051

 Ø1 McDONALD’S Ø1 $4,002 2,887 672 13,559 102 $
53,469

 Ø2 WENDY’S Ø5 $2,098 5,552 381 5,933 -97 $
12,554

 Ø3 BURGER KING Ø8 $1,639 5,524 1,177 6,701 -77 $
10,980

 Ø4 SONIC DRIVE-IN 15  $1,500 3,144 317 3,461 -60 $
5,384

 Ø5 DAIRY QUEEN 17 $1,165 4,210 2 4,212 -42 $
4,909

 Ø6 JACK IN 20  $2,007 2,037 150 2,187 3 $
4,396 

  
THE BOX

 Ø7 WHATABURGER 22 $4,026 206 879 1,085 88 $
4,257

 Ø8 CULVER’S 25 $3,691 990 7 997 52 $
3,680

 Ø9 FIVE GUYS 29 $1,536 875 613 1,488 35 $
2,270

 10 IN-N-OUT  30 $5,240 0 415 415 15 $
2,175 

  
BURGER*

 11 HARDEE’S* 32 $1,146 1,393 204 1,597 -110 $
1,830

 12 CARL’S JR.* 34 $1,430 1,014 49 1,063 -5 $
1,520

 13 SHAKE SHACK* 37 $3,900 44 329 373 39 $
1,351

 14 FREDDY’S  43 $1,900 515 35 550 35 $
988

 15 CHECKERS/ 46 $1,171 532 229 761 -26 $
853 

  
RALLY’S

 Ø1 CHICK-FIL-A* Ø3 $7,500 3,054 55 3,109 145 $
22,746

 Ø2 POPEYES  13 $1,819 3,050 98 3,148 97 $
5,726

 Ø3 RAISING CANE’S 16 $6,560 22 806 828 101 $
4,960

 Ø4 KFC 18 $1,336 3,589 80 3,669 -122 $
4,900

 Ø5 WINGSTOP 19 $2,138 2,154 50 2,204 278 $
4,765

 Ø6 ZAXBYS 27 $2,790 825 143 968 26 $
2,630

 Ø7 BOJANGLES 31 $2,351 559 266 825 12 $
1,881

 Ø8 EL POLLO LOCO 40 $2,300 173 325 498 3 $
1,096

 Ø9 CHURCH’S 47 $1,097 602 159 761 -28 $
847 

  
CHICKEN

 

 10 KRISPY 48 $300 3,168 0 3,168 325 $
800 

  
KRUNCHY 

  
CHICKEN

 2024 U.S. SYSTEMWIDE SALES (MILLIONS)
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Culver’s had a change at the top in April 
when Julie Fussner became its first female 
CEO in brand history. She joined the com-
pany as VP of marketing in 2017, arriving 
with nearly two decades of sales and mar-
keting experience in food CPG, including 
Kraft Foods. She became the fifth CEO for 
Culver’s—Enrique “Rick” Silva, who retired 
in February; Joe Koss, who retired in 2020; Phil Keiser, who passed 
away in 2016; and Craig Culver, who stepped down as CEO in 2015. As 
for what she’s taking the reins of, Culver’s simply keeps growing. It 
opened 50 stores in 2019 and then proceeded to open the exact same 
figure in pandemic-strapped 2020. The next year? Fifty-five. And it 
opened 55 the following calendar as well. In 2023, Culver’s grew by a 
net of 52 locations and estimated it would open 51 in 2024. That num-
ber ended up at 52, bringing Culver’s to the doorstep of the 1,000-unit 
club at 997 restaurants as 2025 arrived. That milestone location ended 
up opening in New Haven, Indiana, 40 years after the first Culver’s in 
Sauk City, Wisconsin. Culver’s has lifted by 314 restaurants since 2019.

After yet another stellar growth year, Jer-
sey Mike’s heads into the future with some 
fresh changes. In April, about five months 
after the sandwich chain announced plans 
to sell a majority share to Blackstone for a 
reported $8 billion, Charlie Morrison was 

named CEO—the first time there’s been a change at the top for Jersey 
Mike’s in some five decades. Morrison previously served as Wingstop’s 
chairman and CEO from 2012–2022, when the brand grew from fewer 
than 500 locations to more than 2,000. Morrison took the reins from 
Peter Cancro, who led Jersey Mike’s since 1975, when he bought the 
shop he worked at with a loan from his youth football coach. Cancro 
will remain chairman and a significant shareholder.

Jersey Mike’s net growth of 313 in 2024 followed expansion of 288 
and 296 restaurants, respectively, in the prior two years. Leading up to 
2023, Jersey Mike’s scaled by 1,055 units over a five-year period. Going 
back to 2016, the brand had 1,187 restaurants on average-unit vol-
umes of $825,000. It exited 2024 with 2,989 stores (the number is well 
over 3,000 today) and AUVs of $1.339 million. Jersey Mike’s is on pace 
to more than triple in size by the end of 2026 compared to 2016. Can-
cro shared previously that a 7,500–10,000-unit vision was within sight, 
and 85 percent of growth was coming from franchisees. “In Charlie, 
we have found the ideal next CEO for Jersey Mike’s, and I look for-
ward to him propelling our business even further,” Cancro said in April. 
“Having led Wingstop through a monumental period of growth and a 
successful IPO, he knows what it takes to lead a first-of-its-kind, cat-
egory-defining brand, and I am confident he will bring that same 
energy and vision to Jersey Mike’s.”
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*  Indicates a number estimated by QSR. Chain operators were invited to share unit and systemwide sales figures. Publicly available brand data from securities filings, investor research, and franchise disclosures also informed estimates. Where specific chain information was 
not available, estimates were made based on growth rates seen in the industry overall and among similar chains.
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 Ø1 STARBUCKS* Ø2 $1,800 6,777 10,158 16,935 589 $
30,400

 Ø2 DUNKIN’ Ø6 $1,300 9,734 34 9,768 188 $
12,468

 Ø3 DUTCH BROS 33 $2,018 312 670 982 151 $
1,819 

 Ø4 CRUMBL* 35 $1,355 1,058 1 1,059 87 $
1,435

 Ø5 TROPICAL 36 $1,005 1,514 1 1,515 143 $
1,420 

  
SMOOTHIE CAFE

 Ø6 AUNTIE ANNE’S 49 $763 1,210 11 1,221 23 $
786

 Ø7   TIM HORTONS 50 $1,188 630 23 653 22 $
776

 Ø1 TACO BELL Ø4 $2,130 7,106 498 7,604 199 $
16,200

 Ø2 CHIPOTLE Ø7 $3,213 0 3,644 3,644 273 $
11,111

 Ø3 PANDA EXPRESS 11 $2,592 175 2,330 2,505 85 $
6,199

 Ø4 QDOBA 38 $1,695 613 164 777 30 $
1,200

 Ø5 DEL TACO 44 $1,611 461 133 594 2 $
957

 Ø6 CAVA 45 $2,900 0 367 367 58 $
954

 Ø1 SUBWAY* Ø9 $495 19,502 0 19,502 -631 $
9,653

 Ø2 PANERA  12 $2,626 1,105 1,101 2,206 35 $
5,819

 Ø3 ARBY’S 21 $1,300 2,286 1,079 3,365 -48 $
4,325

 Ø4 JERSEY MIKE’S 24 $1,325 2,970 27 2,997 313 $
3,731

 Ø5 JIMMY JOHN’S 28 $977 2,647 42 2,689 45 $
2,599

 Ø6 FIREHOUSE SUBS 39 $973 1,191 42 1,233 38 $
1,153

 Ø7 McALISTER’S 42 $1,891 524 36 560 21 $
1,018

 Ø1 DOMINO’S  10 $1,354 6,722 292 7,014 160 $
9,500

 Ø2 PIZZA HUT 14 $839 6,534 23 6,557 -36 $
5,500

 Ø3 PAPA JOHNS* 23 $1,157 2,752 539 3,291 71 $
3,808

 Ø4 LITTLE CAESARS* 26 $900 3,705 580 4,285 69 $
3,500

 Ø5 MARCO’S PIZZA 41 $932 1,117 45 1,162 46 $
1,051

 Ø1 McDONALD’S Ø1 $4,002 2,887 672 13,559 102 $
53,469

 Ø2 WENDY’S Ø5 $2,098 5,552 381 5,933 -97 $
12,554

 Ø3 BURGER KING Ø8 $1,639 5,524 1,177 6,701 -77 $
10,980

 Ø4 SONIC DRIVE-IN 15  $1,500 3,144 317 3,461 -60 $
5,384

 Ø5 DAIRY QUEEN 17 $1,165 4,210 2 4,212 -42 $
4,909

 Ø6 JACK IN 20  $2,007 2,037 150 2,187 3 $
4,396 

  
THE BOX

 Ø7 WHATABURGER 22 $4,026 206 879 1,085 88 $
4,257

 Ø8 CULVER’S 25 $3,691 990 7 997 52 $
3,680

 Ø9 FIVE GUYS 29 $1,536 875 613 1,488 35 $
2,270

 10 IN-N-OUT  30 $5,240 0 415 415 15 $
2,175 

  
BURGER*

 11 HARDEE’S* 32 $1,146 1,393 204 1,597 -110 $
1,830

 12 CARL’S JR.* 34 $1,430 1,014 49 1,063 -5 $
1,520

 13 SHAKE SHACK* 37 $3,900 44 329 373 39 $
1,351

 14 FREDDY’S  43 $1,900 515 35 550 35 $
988

 15 CHECKERS/ 46 $1,171 532 229 761 -26 $
853 

  
RALLY’S

 Ø1 CHICK-FIL-A* Ø3 $7,500 3,054 55 3,109 145 $
22,746

 Ø2 POPEYES  13 $1,819 3,050 98 3,148 97 $
5,726

 Ø3 RAISING CANE’S 16 $6,560 22 806 828 101 $
4,960

 Ø4 KFC 18 $1,336 3,589 80 3,669 -122 $
4,900

 Ø5 WINGSTOP 19 $2,138 2,154 50 2,204 278 $
4,765

 Ø6 ZAXBYS 27 $2,790 825 143 968 26 $
2,630

 Ø7 BOJANGLES 31 $2,351 559 266 825 12 $
1,881

 Ø8 EL POLLO LOCO 40 $2,300 173 325 498 3 $
1,096

 Ø9 CHURCH’S 47 $1,097 602 159 761 -28 $
847 

  
CHICKEN

 

 10 KRISPY 48 $300 3,168 0 3,168 325 $
800 

  
KRUNCHY 

  
CHICKEN

 2024 U.S. SYSTEMWIDE SALES (MILLIONS)
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Culver’s had a change at the top in April 
when Julie Fussner became its first female 
CEO in brand history. She joined the com-
pany as VP of marketing in 2017, arriving 
with nearly two decades of sales and mar-
keting experience in food CPG, including 
Kraft Foods. She became the fifth CEO for 
Culver’s—Enrique “Rick” Silva, who retired 
in February; Joe Koss, who retired in 2020; Phil Keiser, who passed 
away in 2016; and Craig Culver, who stepped down as CEO in 2015. As 
for what she’s taking the reins of, Culver’s simply keeps growing. It 
opened 50 stores in 2019 and then proceeded to open the exact same 
figure in pandemic-strapped 2020. The next year? Fifty-five. And it 
opened 55 the following calendar as well. In 2023, Culver’s grew by a 
net of 52 locations and estimated it would open 51 in 2024. That num-
ber ended up at 52, bringing Culver’s to the doorstep of the 1,000-unit 
club at 997 restaurants as 2025 arrived. That milestone location ended 
up opening in New Haven, Indiana, 40 years after the first Culver’s in 
Sauk City, Wisconsin. Culver’s has lifted by 314 restaurants since 2019.

After yet another stellar growth year, Jer-
sey Mike’s heads into the future with some 
fresh changes. In April, about five months 
after the sandwich chain announced plans 
to sell a majority share to Blackstone for a 
reported $8 billion, Charlie Morrison was 

named CEO—the first time there’s been a change at the top for Jersey 
Mike’s in some five decades. Morrison previously served as Wingstop’s 
chairman and CEO from 2012–2022, when the brand grew from fewer 
than 500 locations to more than 2,000. Morrison took the reins from 
Peter Cancro, who led Jersey Mike’s since 1975, when he bought the 
shop he worked at with a loan from his youth football coach. Cancro 
will remain chairman and a significant shareholder.

Jersey Mike’s net growth of 313 in 2024 followed expansion of 288 
and 296 restaurants, respectively, in the prior two years. Leading up to 
2023, Jersey Mike’s scaled by 1,055 units over a five-year period. Going 
back to 2016, the brand had 1,187 restaurants on average-unit vol-
umes of $825,000. It exited 2024 with 2,989 stores (the number is well 
over 3,000 today) and AUVs of $1.339 million. Jersey Mike’s is on pace 
to more than triple in size by the end of 2026 compared to 2016. Can-
cro shared previously that a 7,500–10,000-unit vision was within sight, 
and 85 percent of growth was coming from franchisees. “In Charlie, 
we have found the ideal next CEO for Jersey Mike’s, and I look for-
ward to him propelling our business even further,” Cancro said in April. 
“Having led Wingstop through a monumental period of growth and a 
successful IPO, he knows what it takes to lead a first-of-its-kind, cat-
egory-defining brand, and I am confident he will bring that same 
energy and vision to Jersey Mike’s.”
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 Ø1 STARBUCKS* Ø2 $1,800 6,777 10,158 16,935 589 $
30,400

 Ø2 DUNKIN’ Ø6 $1,300 9,734 34 9,768 188 $
12,468

 Ø3 DUTCH BROS 33 $2,018 312 670 982 151 $
1,819 

 Ø4 CRUMBL* 35 $1,355 1,058 1 1,059 87 $
1,435

 Ø5 TROPICAL 36 $1,005 1,514 1 1,515 143 $
1,420 

  
SMOOTHIE CAFE

 Ø6 AUNTIE ANNE’S 49 $763 1,210 11 1,221 23 $
786

 Ø7   TIM HORTONS 50 $1,188 630 23 653 22 $
776

 Ø1 TACO BELL Ø4 $2,130 7,106 498 7,604 199 $
16,200

 Ø2 CHIPOTLE Ø7 $3,213 0 3,644 3,644 273 $
11,111

 Ø3 PANDA EXPRESS 11 $2,592 175 2,330 2,505 85 $
6,199

 Ø4 QDOBA 38 $1,695 613 164 777 30 $
1,200

 Ø5 DEL TACO 44 $1,611 461 133 594 2 $
957

 Ø6 CAVA 45 $2,900 0 367 367 58 $
954

 Ø1 SUBWAY* Ø9 $495 19,502 0 19,502 -631 $
9,653

 Ø2 PANERA  12 $2,626 1,105 1,101 2,206 35 $
5,819

 Ø3 ARBY’S 21 $1,300 2,286 1,079 3,365 -48 $
4,325

 Ø4 JERSEY MIKE’S 24 $1,325 2,970 27 2,997 313 $
3,731

 Ø5 JIMMY JOHN’S 28 $977 2,647 42 2,689 45 $
2,599

 Ø6 FIREHOUSE SUBS 39 $973 1,191 42 1,233 38 $
1,153

 Ø7 McALISTER’S 42 $1,891 524 36 560 21 $
1,018

 Ø1 DOMINO’S  10 $1,354 6,722 292 7,014 160 $
9,500

 Ø2 PIZZA HUT 14 $839 6,534 23 6,557 -36 $
5,500

 Ø3 PAPA JOHNS* 23 $1,157 2,752 539 3,291 71 $
3,808

 Ø4 LITTLE CAESARS* 26 $900 3,705 580 4,285 69 $
3,500

 Ø5 MARCO’S PIZZA 41 $932 1,117 45 1,162 46 $
1,051

 Ø1 McDONALD’S Ø1 $4,002 2,887 672 13,559 102 $
53,469

 Ø2 WENDY’S Ø5 $2,098 5,552 381 5,933 -97 $
12,554

 Ø3 BURGER KING Ø8 $1,639 5,524 1,177 6,701 -77 $
10,980

 Ø4 SONIC DRIVE-IN 15  $1,500 3,144 317 3,461 -60 $
5,384

 Ø5 DAIRY QUEEN 17 $1,165 4,210 2 4,212 -42 $
4,909

 Ø6 JACK IN 20  $2,007 2,037 150 2,187 3 $
4,396 

  
THE BOX

 Ø7 WHATABURGER 22 $4,026 206 879 1,085 88 $
4,257

 Ø8 CULVER’S 25 $3,691 990 7 997 52 $
3,680

 Ø9 FIVE GUYS 29 $1,536 875 613 1,488 35 $
2,270

 10 IN-N-OUT  30 $5,240 0 415 415 15 $
2,175 

  
BURGER*

 11 HARDEE’S* 32 $1,146 1,393 204 1,597 -110 $
1,830

 12 CARL’S JR.* 34 $1,430 1,014 49 1,063 -5 $
1,520

 13 SHAKE SHACK* 37 $3,900 44 329 373 39 $
1,351

 14 FREDDY’S  43 $1,900 515 35 550 35 $
988

 15 CHECKERS/ 46 $1,171 532 229 761 -26 $
853 

  
RALLY’S

 Ø1 CHICK-FIL-A* Ø3 $7,500 3,054 55 3,109 145 $
22,746

 Ø2 POPEYES  13 $1,819 3,050 98 3,148 97 $
5,726

 Ø3 RAISING CANE’S 16 $6,560 22 806 828 101 $
4,960

 Ø4 KFC 18 $1,336 3,589 80 3,669 -122 $
4,900

 Ø5 WINGSTOP 19 $2,138 2,154 50 2,204 278 $
4,765

 Ø6 ZAXBYS 27 $2,790 825 143 968 26 $
2,630

 Ø7 BOJANGLES 31 $2,351 559 266 825 12 $
1,881

 Ø8 EL POLLO LOCO 40 $2,300 173 325 498 3 $
1,096

 Ø9 CHURCH’S 47 $1,097 602 159 761 -28 $
847 
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In all, Burger King has spent more than $2 billion toward revamping itself. That breaks 
out to $400 million from the “Reclaim the Flame” turnaround plan announced in 
September 2022, the $1 billion acquisition of its largest franchisee Carrols Restaurant 
Group, a $500 million remodel commitment for those Carrols stores, and an additional 
$300 million co-investment in remodels to get the chain between 85–90 percent 
modern by 2028. Burger King will also see billions of dollars of accelerated investments 
from franchisees.

There are signs of improvement. In 2024, Burger King U.S. earned $205,000 in average 
profitability per store, essentially flat compared to 2023. However, “A” operators 
achieved average profitability of more than $275,000—35 percent higher than the 
system average. One major initiative is remodeling restaurants. The burger giant expects 
to complete 400 remodels this year, including many in the Sizzle image, which has seen 
average sales lifts in the mid-teens. Chairman Patrick Doyle said renovated locations are 
approaching $300,000 in average profitability.

To help test further remodeling strategies, Burger King opened a new 40,000-square-
foot Royal Innovation Center in Miami, near its headquarters. The building features a 
life-sized Sizzle prototype where employees can simulate operations and test different 
layouts. Burger King has also stated repeatedly that it wants to sell its corporate locations 
to smaller, more capable operators, and that could be existing ones, new entrants into 
the system, or internal employees looking to step up. The brand’s new preference is for 
operators to have no more than 50 units; the chain currently has 300 franchisees, but 
that is expected to move to roughly 400–500 in the next few years.

Meanwhile, the chain is also closing dozens of underperforming locations. In 2024, 
Burger King finished with 6,701 U.S. restaurants, a drop of 77 units compared to 2023.

QSR 50 Annual Ranking: 8th Overall

Click Here for Full Report

IN THE NEWS
BURGER KING // SMYRNA, DE
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SMYRNA MART | 2.8M+ Annual Visits
Placer.Ai Top Performers (Nationwide)

Top 39% Top 31% Top 20%

Commerce St (14,141 VPD)
Route 1 (48,227 VPD

)

Route 13 (32,074 VPD)

Subject Property 
BURGER KING

S DUPONT BLVD RETAILERS
Placer.Ai Top Performers (Nationwide)

Top 31%Top 17%

Top 38% Top 41%Top 39%

Top 1% Top 10%
WALGREENS

Top 14%

GATEWAY NORTH
1.2M+ Annual Visits

Top 5%

Top 12%

Top 48%

Est. 2,000 Full time Employees
Smyrna’s Top Employer

DELAWARE PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
Recent $90M Expansion | 100 Full Time Employees

DELAWARE HOSPITAL FOR THE CHRONICALLY ILL
205-Bed Facility | 250 Staff Members

NKS DISTRIBUTORS
Delaware’s Largest Beer & Beverage Distributor

SIMON’S CORNER
 270 Unit Multi-Family Development

SMYRNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

940+ Students Enrolled
2.6 Miles Away

SMYRNA HIGH SCHOOL

2,200+ Students Enrolled
3 Miles Away

CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

480+ Students Enrolled
2.6 Miles Away

CLAYTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

500+ Students Enrolled
5 Miles Away

SMYRNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

450+ Students Enrolled
1.4 Miles Away
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POPULATION 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILES

2024 Population 6,174 30,229 40,546

2029 Population Est. 6,697 32,738 43,813

Population Growth (%) 8.5% 8.3% 8.1%

HOUSEHOLDS 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILES

2024 Households 2,403 10,994 14,457

2029 Household Est. 2,613 11,936 15,669

Household Growth (%) 8.7% 8.6% 8.4%

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILES

2024 Average HH Income $82,511 $87,782 $89,364

2024 Median HH Income $64,575 $76,334 $77,565

EMPLOYMENT 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILES

Businesses 196 999 1,240

D E M O G R A P H I C S
BURGER KING // SMYRNA, DE

M A R K E T  P E R F O R M A N C E
KENT COUNTY // SMYRNA, DE

Baltimore, MD
2 Hour Drive 

(95 Miles)

Philadelphia, PA
1.5 Hour Drive 

(70 Miles)

3%
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3%

22%

23%

34%
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SOME HIGH SCHOOL, NO DIPLOMA

ASSOCIATE DEGREE

ADVANCED DEGREE

SOME COLLEGE, NO DEGREE

BACHELOR'S DEGREE

HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATE

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

Source: ACS 2021

(29%) TRADE, TRANSPORTATION, & UTILITIES

(24%) EDUCATION & HEALTHCARE

(16%) PROFESSIONAL & BUSINESS SERVICES

(8%) CONSTRUCTION

(6%) FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES

(9%) LEISURE & HOSPITALITY

(8%) GOVERNMENT

87.8K
TOTAL 

EMPLOYMENT

Source: ACS 2021

TOP INDUSTRIES
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K E N T  C O U N T Y,  D E

Employment: Transportation: Education:
EMPLOYER EMPLOYEES
Inspira Health Network 3,800 ±
Rowan University 2,800 ±
Virtua Health 2,000 ±
Amazon 1,500 ±
South Jersey Industries (Energy) 1,100 ±

ROADWAY TRAFFIC COUNTS (VPD)
Interstate 295 97,300
Route 55 60,400

Route 42 49,500
Route 47 22,700

Route 322 16,900

EMPLOYER EMPLOYEES
Dover Air Force Base 6,400 ±

Bayhealth Medical Center 4,100 ±

State of Deleware 5,000 ±

Deleware State University 1,000 ±

Kraft Heinz 1,000 ±

ROADWAY TRAFFIC COUNTS (VPD)
DE Route 1 42,504

US Route 13 29,220

Bay Road 25,628

Scarborough Rd 14,877

DE Route 8 11,000

SCHOOL STUDENTS
Delaware State University 6,451 ±

Caesar Rodney High School 2,195 ±

Dover High School 1,748 ±

Polytech High School 1,196 ±

Concord High School 1,014 ±

Tourism & Attractions
Known as the “Monster Mile,” hosts two 

NASCAR Cup Series races annually, drawing 
racing fans nationwide

Diverse Agriculture
Boasts a rich farming legacy, supporting 
crops like corn, soybeans, and poultry

Outdoor Recreation
Delaware Bay beaches to parks and nature 

preserves, Kent County offers abundant 
opportunities for hiking, biking, fishing, and 

wildlife viewing
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I N V E S T M E N T  S A L E S  A D V I S O R S

EXCLUSIVE OFFERING

Derrick Dougherty
Senior Managing Director Investments

(215) 531-7026
derrick.dougherty@marcusmillichap.com

Scott Woodard
Senior Director Investments

(215) 531-7058
scott.woodard@marcusmillichap.com

Mark Krantz
Senior Director Investments

(215) 531-7056
mark.krantz@marcusmillichap.com

Nick Geaneotes
Associate Director Investments

(215) 531-7071
nick.geaneotes@marcusmillichap.com

Colin Reder
Associate Director Investments

(215) 531-7057
colin.reder@marcusmillichap.com

Jacob Haslach
Associate Investments

(215) 531-7078
jacob.haslach@marcusmillichap.com

LEAD AGENTS
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NON-ENDORSEMENT AND DISCLAIMER NOTICE

NON-ENDORSEMENTS
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any 
commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of 
any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or 
sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates 
or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & 
Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information 
about this listing to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE 
CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and 
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 
Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been 
prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and 
to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus 
& Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, 
with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected 
financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property 
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or 
asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition 
of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects 
of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the 
subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been 
obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has 
not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has 
Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes 
no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness 
of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to 
verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark 
of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & 
Millichap. All rights reserved. License: ZAG0300095

BROKER OF RECORD
Timothy Stephenson, Jr.

2005 Market St., Suite 1510
Philadelphia, PA 19103
P: (215) 531-7000

Lic. #: RMR006104
Firm Lic. #: RB062197C

REPRESENTATIVE IMAGE



BRAND NEW 20 YEAR LEASE TOP RETAIL SUBMARKETSTRONG UNIT LEVEL SALES
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